
Winter Break Drop-in Schedule

Swimming Holiday Schedule
December 22, 2025 – January 4, 2026

Drop-in Programs: Swimming // Revised: Dec 10, 2025 For the latest information please visit us at townofws.ca/dropin

Please see townofws.ca/dropin for swim admission  
policy and program fee information.N

o
te See reverse for week two of the 

winter holiday swimming schedule.

Leisure Centre Pool 2 Park Drive

Activity Mon. Dec. 22 Tue. Dec. 23 Wed. Dec. 24 Thu. Dec. 25 Fri. Dec. 26 Sat. Dec. 27 Sun. Dec. 28

Lane and 
Fitness Swim
10+ yrs

6:05am – 8:00am+
11:00am – 12:00pm+
12:00pm – 1:00pm

11:00am – 1:00pm+
9:00pm – 10:00pm+

7:35am – 9:30am+

Christmas Day
Swimming Pool

is CLOSED

Boxing Day
Swimming Pool

is CLOSED

7:35am – 9:30am+
7:35am – 9:30am+ 
3:20pm – 4:20pm+ 
7:05pm – 8:00pm+

Family Swim 
(Therapy Pool Only)

All ages

10:00am – 11:00am 10:00am – 11:00am 9:30am – 10:30am 9:30am – 10:30am 9:30am – 10:30am

Leisure Swim
All ages

1:30pm – 3:00pm 1:30pm – 3:00pm 10:30am – 12:00pm 1:45pm – 3:15pm 1:45pm – 3:15pm

Aquafit
14+ yrs

9:00am – 9:50am
10:00am – 10:50am
7:35pm – 8:25pm

9:00am – 9:50am
10:00am – 10:50am 
8:05pm – 8:55pm

9:35am – 10:25am 9:35am – 10:25am 9:35am – 10:25am

 + Therapy/Small pool available with jets

WEEK ONE:

N
o

te

Email us at leisure.services@townofws.ca
or give us a call at 905–642–PLAY (7529)

Questions?

Ev
e

n
ts 12 Days of Cheer  

FREE Swim: 
Sun. Dec 21
1:45pm - 3:15pm



Drop-in Programs: Swimming For the latest information please visit us at townofws.ca/dropin

 + Therapy/Small pool available with jets

Leisure Centre Pool 2 Park Drive

Activity Mon. Dec. 29 Tue. Dec. 30 Wed. Dec. 31 Thu. Jan. 1 Fri. Jan. 2 Sat. Jan. 3 Sun. Jan. 4

Lane and 
Fitness Swim
10+ yrs

6:05am – 8:00am+
11:00am – 12:00pm+
12:00pm – 1:00pm

11:00am – 1:00pm+
9:00pm – 10:00pm+

7:35am – 9:30am+

New Year’s Day
Swimming Pool

is CLOSED

6:05am – 8:00am+ 
11:00am – 12:00pm+ 

12:00pm – 1:00pm
7:35am – 9:30am+

7:35am – 9:30am+ 
3:20pm – 4:20pm+ 
7:05pm – 8:00pm+

Family Swim 
(Therapy Pool Only)

All ages

10:00am – 11:00am 10:00am – 11:00am 9:30am – 10:30am 10:00am – 11:00am 9:30am – 10:30am 9:30am – 10:30am

Leisure Swim
All ages

1:30pm – 3:00pm 1:30pm – 3:00pm 10:30am – 12:00pm
1:30pm – 3:00pm 
7:05pm - 8:30pm

1:45pm – 3:15pm 1:45pm – 3:15pm

Aquafit
14+ yrs

9:00am – 9:50am
10:00am – 10:50am
7:35pm – 8:25pm

9:00am – 9:50am
10:00am – 10:50am 
8:05pm – 8:55pm

9:35am – 10:25am
9:00am – 9:50am

10:00am – 10:50am
9:35am – 10:25am 9:35am – 10:25am

WEEK TWO:

Coming Prepared

Proper bathing attire required – no street clothes or undergarments 
permitted. Children who are not toilet trained must wear swimmer pull-ups 
– diapers are not permitted.

Please see townofws.ca/dropin for swim admission policy 
and program fee information. Questions? Contact us at leisure.
services@townofws.ca or give us a call at 905–642–PLAY(7529). N
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